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vfHkòf) 
dsUnz 

tux.kuk o"kZ vfHkof̀) 
dsUnzksa dh 
dqy 

tula[;k 
¼2001½ dk 
izfr'kr 

1951 1961 1971 1981 1991 2001 

xaxkuxj 36437 
63854 90042 123692 161482 222858 

50.37 
(+75.24) (+41.01) (+37.37) (+30.55) (+38.00) 

lwjrx<+ 6554 
8330 17843 29815 45870 61639 

13.93 
(+27.10) (+114.20) (+67.10) (+53.85) (+34.37) 

dj.kiqj 8385 
11551 11538 15252 18231 20694 

4.68 
(-37.76) (+0.11) (+32.19) (+19.53) (+13.50) 

jk;flag 
uxj 5101 

9493 10977 17069 22894 27736 
6.27 

(+86.10) (+15.63) (+55.50) (+34.13) (+21.14) 

lknqy 
'kgj  

- 7648 12668 17702 22326 
5.05 

  (+65.64) (+39.74) (+26.12) 

ineiqj  
- 6359 10734 13368 16956 

3.83 
  (+68.80) (+24.54) (+26.84) 

vuwix<+ 1612 
2294 4571 12997 21194 29565 

6.68 
(+42.31) (+99.26) (+184.34) (+63.07) (+39.49) 

xtflag 
iqj 

2940 
4681 4475 6573 7884 9630 

2.18 
(+59.22) (-4.40) (+46.88) (+19.95) (+22.14) 

dsljh 

flagiqj 
 

-  9738 11751 13155 
2.97 

   (+20.67) (+11.94) 

fot; 
uxj 

 
-  11674 13813 17873 
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   (+18.32) (+29.39) 
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dqy 
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Okkf"kZd 
izfr’kr òf) 

nj 

1901 74589 
6885
3 

143442 & & 

1911 
11467

6 
91392 206068 + 43-66 3-7 

1921 94935 
7565
8 

170593 - 17-21 1-9 

1931 
19223

7 

15319

9 
345436 + 102-49 7-3 

1941 
29439

6 

2395

78 
533974 + 54-58 4-4 

1951 343192 
2869
38 

630130 + 18-01 1-6 

1961 563231 
47419

2 
103742

3 
+ 64-64 5-2 

1971 
74389

2 
65011

9 
139401

1 
+ 34-37 3-0 

1981 
108313

4 
9468
34 

202996
8 

+ 45-62 3-9 

1991 
75192

8 
65051

6 
140244

4 
& & 

2001 
95537

8 
83404

5 
178942

3 
+ 27-59 2-4 
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